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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28037NCDenver

7672 Nautical View Dr

16812

1,601Other

15.34914X

34.5840.842,061

50.0759.142,984

84.665,046

5,046

5,960

X59.551.001.5039.70

X520.001.0013.0040.00

X4.951.000.1049.50

X268.201.005.8945.50

X778.651.0014.5053.70

X5.362.002.314.63

X5.252.002.294.58

X39.531.003.2112.30

X91.061.005.8015.70

X814.581.0018.9043.10

X12.901.003.004.30

X12.901.003.004.30

X12.901.003.004.30

X12.901.003.004.30

X913.901.0024.7037.00

X82.562.007.2522.78

X5.352.002.314.63

X5.252.002.294.58

X44.671.003.2113.90

X259.501.007.5034.60

X337.821.0017.6019.19

X216.481.008.8024.60

X71.131.006.9710.20

X26.001.002.0013.00

X181.641.0012.5314.50

X333.001.0018.0018.50

X12.961.000.9014.40

X771.581.0017.3044.60

X59.001.005.9010.00




